Component carrier terminal block
These blocks are used for measuring, control, regulatory circuits and for current transformer connection application. These blocks are component carrier
base. Various pluggable component carriers can be installed easily. These component carriers have bulit in protection against incorrect polarity.
CPD1 &amp; CPF component plugs are suitable for these terminal block.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 10 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm

Length 58.5 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CCC4U 4 sq. mm Component Carrier Terminal Block in 50
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
Grey colour
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50